Name

Silent Starter Fix-Up Answer Key

1.

7.
8.
9.

2
3
4.
5
6

knee

. know

. write

wrap

. wrist

. wrinkle

whale
knock

wrestle

10.wreck

11.wrath

12.gnome

13.wrangle

14.grapple

15.wring

Teacher's Guide

Use this worksheet early in Grades 2 to 3 when reviewing silent letters in initial
blends such as kn, wr, and gn.

Encourage students to underline the silent letter in each completed word
to reinforce visual memory.

For differentiation, provide a word bank for emerging readers or remove
two items to shorten the task.

For extension, have students write one original sentence using three
completed words, or sort the finished words into silent k, silent g, and silent

W categories.
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